2017 2250SL (Indonesia Only) Kawasak!
PARTS DIAGRAM
Cowling Lowers
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2017 125081 (Indonesia Only)

PARTS LIST
Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130)
STAY-COMP,LWR COWL.,LH (Ref # 39137)
STAY-COMP,LWR COWL.,RH (Ref # 39137A)
SHROUD,OUTER,LH,C.S.RED (Ref # 49125)
SHROUD,OUTER,LH,M.G.GRAY (Ref # 49125A)
SHROUD,INNER,LH (Ref # 49125B)
SHROUD,INNER,RH (Ref # 49125C)
SHROUD,OUTER,RH,C.S.RED (Ref # 49134)
SHROUD,OUTER,RH,M.G.GRAY (Ref # 49134A)
COWLING,LWR,EBONY (Ref # 55028)
BOLT,W/WASHER,6X12 (Ref # 92001)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

COLLAR,L=9.6 (Ref # 92143)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 92154)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER
130BB0616
39137-0585
39137-0586
49125-0578-34T
49125-0578-45W
49125-0580
49125-0581
49134-0003-34T
49134-0003-45W
55028-0500-H8
92001-1516
92039-0060
92039-0062
92075-1634
92143-1016
92154-0918
92161-1531
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