

2017 Z250SL (Indonesia Only)

PARTS LIST

Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130)	130BB0616	4
STAY-COMP,LWR COWL.,LH (Ref # 39137)	39137-0585	1
STAY-COMP,LWR COWL.,RH (Ref # 39137A)	39137-0586	1
SHROUD,OUTER,LH,C.S.RED (Ref # 49125)	49125-0578-34T	1
SHROUD,OUTER,LH,M.G.GRAY (Ref # 49125A)	49125-0578-45W	1
SHROUD,INNER,LH (Ref # 49125B)	49125-0580	1
SHROUD,INNER,RH (Ref # 49125C)	49125-0581	1
SHROUD,OUTER,RH,C.S.RED (Ref # 49134)	49134-0003-34T	1
SHROUD,OUTER,RH,M.G.GRAY (Ref # 49134A)	49134-0003-45W	1
COWLING,LWR,EBONY (Ref # 55028)	55028-0500-H8	1
BOLT,W/WASHER,6X12 (Ref # 92001)	92001-1516	4
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0060	6
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-0062	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1634	4
COLLAR,L=9.6 (Ref # 92143)	92143-1016	4
BOLT,SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0918	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-1531	8